

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6517/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 18/03/2002 in LPA 330/02
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

JASBIR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and impleadment and directions)

WITH

SLP(C) No.6515/2003

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 19/12/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain,Adv.
Ms. Kavita Wadia,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Rajiv Dhawan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Jasbir S. Malik,Adv.
Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal,Adv.
Mr. M. Udaya Bhaskar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Three weeks' time, as prayed, is allowed to file rejoinder affidavit. The petitioners may also file reply to the application for impleadment, already moved, within the same time.

(A.S. BISHT)(PROMILA NAGPAL)
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER